South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:10:06 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3072 General Bill, By Murphy and Hosey
Summary: Pretrial Intervention

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 17-22-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONS NOT
ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE IN A PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT PERSONS WHO
PREVIOUSLY PARTICIPATED IN AN ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM ARE NOT PREVENTED FROM SUBSEQUENT
PARTICIPATION IN A PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM.

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
02/13/19
02/14/19
02/14/19
02/14/19
02/15/19
02/19/19
02/19/19

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 75)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 75)
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 39)
Read second time (House Journal-page 16)

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 17)
Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 2)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 13)

Page 1 of 1



