

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3072 General Bill, By Murphy and Hosey

Summary: Pretrial Intervention

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 17-22-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONS NOT ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE IN A PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT PERSONS WHO PREVIOUSLY PARTICIPATED IN AN ALCOHOL EDUCATION PROGRAM ARE NOT PREVENTED FROM SUBSEQUENT PARTICIPATION IN A PRETRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM.

12/18/18	House	Prefiled
12/18/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 75)
01/08/19	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 75)
02/13/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (House Journal-page 39)
02/14/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 16)
02/14/19	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 16)
02/14/19	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 17)
02/15/19	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 2)
02/19/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/19/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 13)